CITY OF SACRAMENTO CONTACT INFO: 
District Maps & Details: http://www.cityofsacramento.org/mayor-council  
	Name/District 
	Email 
	Phone 

	Mayor Darrell Steinberg 
	DSteinberg@cityofsacramento.org; 
	916-808-5300 

	Councilmember Angelique Ashby (District 1) 
	aashby@cityofsacramento.org 
	916-808-7001 

	Councilmember Sean Loloee (District 2) 
	Sloloee@cityofsacramento.org 
	916-808-7002 

	Councilmember Jeff Harris (District 3) 
	jsharris@cityofsacramento.org 
	916-808-7003 

	Councilmember Katie Valenzuela (District 4) 
	kvalenzuela@cityofsacramento.org 
	916-808-7004 

	Councilmember Jay Schenirer (District 5) 
	JSchenirer@cityofsacramento.org 
	916-808-7005 

	Councilmember Eric Guerra (District 6) 
	EGuerra@cityofsacramento.org, 
	916-808-7006 

	Councilmember Rick Jennings II (District 7) 
	rjennings@cityofsacramento.org 
	916-808-7008   

	Councilmember Mai Vang (District 8) 
	myvang@cityofsacramento.org 
	916-808-7008 

	City Manager Howard Chan 
	HChan@cityofsacramento.org 
	916-808-7488 


 

